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Varsity Golf (Boys)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Friday Aug. 04 @ TBD (Talawanda
Invitational)

TBD  12:30PM

Monday Aug. 07 @ Urbana High School
(UCC Classic)

Urbana High School  8:30PM

Thursday Aug. 10 @ Bellefontaine HS (Ryan
Reynolds Memorial)

Bellefontaine HS  9:00AM

Monday Aug. 14 @ Riverside High School Riverside High School  11:00AM
Tuesday Aug. 15 North Union High School Indian Lake Schools  4:45PM
Wednesday Aug. 16 @ Wapakoneta High

School
Wapakoneta High School  1:00PM

Thursday Aug. 17 Graham Local Schools Indian Lake Schools  12:00PM
Monday Aug. 21 @ Anna HS Anna HS  2:00PM
Tuesday Aug. 22 Benjamin Logan Schools Indian Lake Schools  4:45PM
Thursday Aug. 24 @ Northwestern HS/MS

(Springfield) (Elks Golf
Club)

Northwestern HS/MS
(Springfield)

 4:30PM

Tuesday Aug. 29 Shawnee High School Indian Lake Schools  4:45PM
Wednesday Aug. 30 @ North Union High School

(Mill Creek Golf Course)
North Union High School  4:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 05 Waynesfield-Goshen
MS/HS

Indian Lake Schools  5:50PM

Thursday Sep. 07 @ Graham Local Schools Graham Local Schools  4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 12 @ Benjamin Logan Schools Benjamin Logan Schools  4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 14 Northwestern HS/MS

(Springfield)
Indian Lake Schools  5:30PM

Monday Sep. 18 @ Shawnee High School
(Reid Park)

Shawnee High School  4:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 19 Botkins Jr/Sr HS Indian Lake Schools  5:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 20 Waynesfield-Goshen

MS/HS
Indian Lake Schools  4:30PM

Thursday Sep. 21 @ TBD (CBC Post-season
@Elks)

TBD  9:00AM
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